DATE

2/19/2011
(Alden)

3/5/2011
(Sec. 9)

RIFLE

2010 - 2011
SECTIONALS RECEIPTS
Gate
Admin.
Officials
Total $0.00

Total Sectionals

REGIONALS @ West Point
Transportation

Lodging

Meals

Site Expenses

Total $0.00

Total Regionals

Net Rifle 2011

REIMBURSEMENTS

Alden 6
Clarence 3
OoP 2

Total Reimbursements

4/26/2011

EXPENSES

$0.00

$0.00

$439.21
$654.00
$663.34

$816.57
_$2,573.12
($2,573.12)

($2,573.12)

$1,403.52
$701.76

$467.84

$2,573.12

INET 2010-2011

(30.00)]




