RIFLE 2010 - 2011

4/26/2011

DATE	SECTIONALS	<u>RECEIPTS</u>	EXPENSES
2/19/2011 (Alden)	Gate Admin. Officials		
	Total	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Total Sectionals		\$0.00
3/5/2011 (Sec. 9)	REGIONALS @ We Transportation Lodging Meals Site Expenses	est Point	\$439.21 \$654.00 \$663.34 \$816.57
	Total	\$0.00	\$2,573.12
	Total Regionals		(\$2,573.12)
	Net Rifle 2011		(\$2,573.12)
		JRSEMENTS	<u>(\$2,573.12)</u>
		JRSEMENTS	<u>(\$2,573.12)</u> \$1,403.52
	REIMBL		<u> </u>
	REIMBL Alden	6	\$1,403.52
	REIMBL Alden Clarence	6 3 2	\$1,403.52 \$701.76